
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 
19 

14 

7 

15 

6 

12 

10 

3 

8 

16 

4 

2 

1 

5 

9 

611 

22 

18 

Name 
BOLZA CORSE 1 

BOLZA CORSE 

ROBIDA 

NERO TEAM 

ZUST AL 

SKULJ TEAM 

BOVI TEAM 

AGIF AL AVIV 

PESA KROMPIR TEAM 

ADVICE ENERGY 

KANGOO RACING TEAM 

FAAST TEAM 

CLUB VOLANTE 1 

EVA RACE 

NEJCI TEAM 

MS SPORT 

NATURAL POWER 

B & B LINE 

Vehicle 
Seat Leon Cup 

Fiat 500 

Renault Twingo 

Fiat 500 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Fiat 500 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Alfa Romeo 147 

Fiat 500 

Fiat 500 

Laps 
109 

100 

100 

99 

99 

99 

99 

98 

97 

96 

96 

94 

93 

91 

89 

22 

20 

12 

Total Tm 
4:00:49.482 

4:01:32.164 

4:01:52.655 

4:00:53.134 

4:01:48.307 

4:01:57.692 

4:01:57.825 

4:01:48.545 

4:01:35.270 

4:00:54.477 

4:01:57.965 

4:00:50.464 

4:00:50.920 

4:00:52.915 

4:01:01.134 

3:27:30.219 

49:40.928 

28:59.640 

Diff 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

13 Laps 

15 Laps 

16 Laps 

18 Laps 

20 Laps 

87 Laps 

89 Laps 

97 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:43.397 

1:59.390 

2:00.714 

2:00.345 

2:01.238 

2:00.898 

2:00.605 

2:02.135 

2:02.370 

1:58.469 

2:03.074 

2:01.809 

2:07.864 

2:03.909 

2:02.493 

1:53.390 

2:09.606 

2:01.513 

Class 
Other cars 

Fiat 500 

Renault Twingo 

Fiat 500 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Fiat 500 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Other cars 

Fiat 500 

Fiat 500 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
PENALTY: #16 - 5 laps (missing 1 pit stop) 

Margin of Victory 
9 Laps 

Avg. Speed 
113,189 

Best Lap Tm 
1:43.397 

Best Speed 
145,118 

Best Lap by 
19 - BOLZA CORSE 1 
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ENDURANCE 
23.2.2019. 

Race 

Race (4:00:00 Time) started at 10:05:12 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.2.2019. 10:00 


